(£ 1%)
AERBRRDMRE (BERE118KIE) N
(BEQT : A, BIEELE%. BIFEERA>N)

ERSERE OXRETTEEN QIR EEL COMEEANTEELL @MEATER
HIEELE BIEFLE HITELE | ®/Q@ | AIFE
ER21EE 4,402 - 3,288 - 1,953 - 504 -
R 22 4,350 A 12 3,400 3.4 1,879 A 38 55.3 A 4.1
ERK23EE 4,151 A 46 3,087 A 92 1,859 A 1.1 60.2 4.9
FER 245 E 4,171 0.5 3,255 5.4 2,056 10.6 63.2 3.0
ERk255E 4,369 4.7 3,449 6.0 2,278 10.8 66.0 2.8
ERk265FE 4,335 A 038 3,419 A 09] 2,376 4.3 69.5 3.5
ERR27EE 4,306 A 07 3,346 A 21 2,321 A 23 69.4 A 01
Rk 28 4,343 0.9 3,395 1.5 2,582 11.2 76.1 6.7
R 29 4,110 A 54 3,186 A G2 2,392 A74 75.1 A 10
ERR30FEE 4,042 A 17 3,105 A25 2,405 0.5 77.5 2.4
SHTFEE 4,001 A10 3,112 0.2 2,430 1.0 78.1 0.6
SN2 FE 4,166 4.1 3,218 3.4 2,344 A 35 72.8 A 53
S 3EE 4,169 0.1 3,229 0.3 2,479 5.8 76.8 4.0
o (8 2%)
AR (SEE11AFIRME) s
(B : A, BIEELE%. BIFEERA>KN)
xRS OXETFEE QMR LEEL QIEANTEE L @FHRAIEZR
AIEELE AIEELE IFFLE | ®/©@ | BIfFE
FR215E 1,725 - 1,463 - 819 - 56.0 -
ERk225E 1,466 | A 15.0 1,266 | A 135 760 A72 60.0 4.0
ERR23EE 1,612 10.0 1,424 125 804 5.8 56.5 A 35
SRR 24FEE 1,746 8.3 1,566 10.0 976 21.4 62.3 5.8
Rk 25 1,576 A 97 1,356 A 134 871 A 10.8 64.2 1.9
R 265EE 1,761 11.7 1,548 14.2 971 11.5 62.7 A 15
R 27EE 1,770 0.5 1,567 1.2 1,078 11.0 68.8 6.1
Rk 28EE 1,643 AT72 1,443 A79 1,008 A 65 69.9 1.1
R 29FEE 1,667 1.5 1,431 A 08 997 A 1.1 69.7 A 02
FERk305EE 1,565 A 6.1 1,409 A 15 1,061 6.4 75.3 5.6
SHTEE 1,514 A 3.3 1,354 A 39 1,010 A48 74.6 A 07
SN2 FE 1,507 A 05 1,366 0.9 994 A 16 72.8 A 18
S 3EE 1,337 A 11.3 1,198 A 12.3 820 A 17.5 68.4 A 44
ot (#3%)
AF - EARBIRROKE (SEE1LERRE) posgs
(B : A, BIFELE%. BIFEERA>BN)
RS OXETFEEL QA EELN QIR TEELL @FLHRAITEZR
BIEELE BIEFLE AL | ®/@ | BIfEE
ERR21EE 6,127 - 4,751 - 2,772 - 58.3 -
R 22EE 5,816 A 51 4,666 A 18 2,639 A 48 56.6 A 17
FRR23FE 5,763 A 09 4,511 A 3.3] 2,663 0.9 59.0 2.4
R 24EE 5,917 2.7 4,821 6.9 3,032 13.9 62.9 3.9
ERK25FEE 5,945 0.5 4,805 A 03 3,149 3.9 65.5 2.6
ERK265EE 6,096 2.5 4,967 3.4 3,347 6.3 67.4 1.9
ER27EE 6,076 A 03 4,913 A 1.1 3,399 1.6 69.2 1.8
FR28FE 5,986 A 15 4,838 A 15| 3,590 5.6 74.2 5.0
ERR29FE 5777 A 35 4,617 A 46 3,389 A 56 73.4 A 038
FRE30FEE 5,607 A29 4,514 A 22 3,466 2.3 76.8 3.4
SHTEE 5,515 A 16 4,466 A 11 3,440 A 08 77.0 0.2
S0 2 £E 5,673 2.9 4,584 2.6 3,338 A 30 72.8 A 42
Sl 3 EE 5,506 A 29 4,427 A 34 3,299 A 1.2 74.5 1.7
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